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Sandwich in a box
Served with Pombears, a Freddo and your
choice of Ribena, Orange Juice Carton or
Cordial
Upgrade to a full sandwich
Cheese
Ham
Tuna Mayonnaise
Egg Mayonnaise

1.50
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

Jacket Potatoes
Served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw and your
choice of Ribena, Orange Juice or Cordial
Cheese
Beans
Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese
Beef Chilli & Cheese

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

Drinks
Glass of Squash
Ask for our selection
Hot Chocolate
Cooler, smaller option with Marshmallows
Babyccino
Warm Frothy Milk with Chocolate Sprinkled
Powder
Kids Milkshake
Smaller option served with Squirty Cream
Ribena
Orange Juice Carton

0.80

3.00

2.50

3.50

1.25
1.25

Kids Classics
Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Beans
Fish Goujons, Chips & Peas,
Sausage, Chips & Beans
Ham, Egg & Chips

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95


