

Sandwich in a box

Served with Pombears, a Freddo and your choice of Ribena, Orange Juice Carton or Cordial

Upgrade to a full sandwich	1.50
Cheese	5.95
Ham	5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	5.95
Egg Mayonnaise	5.95

Jacket Potatoes

Served with Salad Garnish, Coleslaw and your choice of Ribena, Orange Juice or Cordial

····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Cheese	5.95
Beans	5.95
Cheese & Beans	5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese	5.95
Beef Chilli & Cheese	5.95

Kids Classics

Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Beans	5.95
Fish Goujons, Chips & Peas,	5.95
Sausage, Chips & Beans	5.95
Ham, Egg & Chips	5.95

Drinks

Glass of Squash	0.80
Ask for our selection	
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Cooler, smaller option with Marshmallows	;
Babyccino	2.50
Warm Frothy Milk with Chocolate Sprinkle	d
Powder	
Kids Milkshake	3.50
Smaller option served with Squirty Cream	l
Ribena	1.25
Orange Juice Carton	1.25
-	

